PORSCHE
BANK
Flottenmanagement

Car-body repair shops — Index

Valid for all vehicles except for the Volkswagen Group brands Stand 27.12.2023

Car-body and paint work

The following body repair shops are authorized to repair Porsche Bank vehicles. In cases of emergency
please call our 24h hotline: +43 (662) 4683-7400.

You can find the current index online at www.flottenmanagement.at/fremdmarken

Information: Volkswagen Group brands

For reparation of car-body, paint and glass damages of our Volkswagen Group brands (VW,
Audi, SEAT, SKODA, Porsche and VW LNF), please choose one of your favorite Volkswagen
brand workshops all over Austria.

Wien
1104 Wien Mo' Drive Annahmestelle TroststraRe 109 - 111 01/7695690
1110 Wien Mo' Drive Kompetenzzentrum Fabianistral3e 10 01/7695690
1110 Wien Roland Gredinger Flottenservice  7.Haidequerstra3e 6/3 01/9974127
1120 Wien Autoreparatur GmbH Sagedergasse 27 01/914 3319 19
1140 Wien Autolackier GmbH Keisslergasse 30 01/914 3319 19
1220 Wien Autopark Wien - Ellinger Rennbahnweg 80 01/2593636
1220 Wien Mo' Drive Annahmestelle Donaustadtstraf3e 51 01/7695690
1220 Wien Oskar Schmidt GmbH Voitgasse 21 0662/63930-683
1230 Wien Car-Rep Autolackier GmbH Triester Stral3e 206 01/6672112
1230 Wien Mo' Drive Annahmestelle Oberlaaer Stra3e 333 01/7695690
Niederdsterreich

2000 Stockerau Knoth Autoreparatur- und Handels Ing. Josef-Heckl-Strale 1 02266/62680
2141 Ameis Wolfram & Tindl GmbH Obere HauptstralRe 66 02524/2403
2320 Schwechat T. Rossmann GmbH Ludwig Poihs-StraRe 12 01/914 33 19 19
2345 Brunn/Gebirge Autohaus Ebner GmbH & Co KG  Ziegelofengasse 3 02236/22463-34
2345 Brunn/Gebirge Heiss GmbH Wolfholzgasse 26 02236/31559
2345 Brunn/Gebirge Mo' Drive Annahmestelle Wiener Stral3e 154 01/7695690
2380 Perchtoldsdorf Laimer Ges.m.b.H. Eisenhittelgasse 85 01/8655090-321
2460 Bruck/Leitha Autohaus Kamper GmbH Eco Plus Park 3, Str. 2 02162/62754
2460 Bruck/Leitha T. Rossmann GmbH Eco-Plus-Park 1.StralRe 3 01/914 33 19 19
2512 Oeynhausen Autohaus Ebner GmbH & Co KG  Sochorgasse 1 02252/80304-46
2603  Felixdorf Autohaus Ebner GmbH & Co KG  SchulstraBe 59 02628/66100-24
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Krumbach

Maria Anzbach

St. Polten

Wieselburg
Waidhofen
Amstetten
Kemmelbach
Tulin
Langenlois
Horn

Lehndorf

Linz

Linz
Linz/Urfahr
Leonding

Steyr
Wolfern

Spital am Pyhrn

Wels
Wels
Wels

Marchtrenk

Gaspoltshofen

Schlilberg
Peuerbach
Pinsdorf
Vocklabruck
Vocklabruck

Mattighofen

Braunau am Inn

St. Gilgen

Salzburg
Wals
Wals

Niederosterreich

Stangl Karosserie- und
Lackiercenter

Carrep Autolackier GmbH
Speiser GmbH

Lietz GmbH

Lietz GmbH

Lietz GmbH

Roth-KSL GmbH

Welser GmbH

Schwaiger & Panagl GmbH
Kolbl GmbH

Kolbl GmbH

Bundesstral3e 34

Hauptstral3e 2

Ratzersdorfer
Hauptstral3e 37

Zur Autobahn 5
YbbsitzerstralRe 107
Schlisselstrale 3
Gewerbestralle 1
Konigstetter Stra3e 150
Im Gradl 11
PragerstralRe 63
Lehndorf 6a

Oberosterreich

Destalles Autohandel und
Reparatur

Lietz GmbH

Autohaus Dornach AC Auto
Vertrieb

Autohaus Danninger GmbH
AHS Autohandel und Reparatur
Lietz GmbH

Weisz Bernhard

Autohaus Riehs GmbH

KSH Kfz Service und Handel
KSH Kfz Service und Handel
Motormobil Autohaus Marchtrenk
Autohaus Danner GmbH
Autohaus Danner GmbH
Automobile Puhringer GmbH
Weichselbaumer GmbH
Ford4you Store GmbH
VB-Karosseriebau GmbH
Oskar Schmidt GmbH
Karosserie Kreilhuber GmbH

Die Lack WG GmbH

Salzburg

Oskar Schmidt GmbH
Oskar Schmidt GmbH
Seidl Christian GmbH
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Frobelstralle 20

Sankt-Peter-Strale 21

Mostnystral3e 20

Wegscheiderstralle 133
Seifentruhe 2
Gewerbepark 2
Pyhrnstralie 18
Mitterhoferstralie 6
Terminalstrasse 8
Magazinstral3e 14a
Paul Hahn Str. 2
Jeding 17
Schaffenberg 34
Hugelsbergerstrafie 1
LeitenstralRe 41
Ida-Pfeiffer-Stralie 8
TelefunkenstraRe 21
Braunauerstrale 1F
Aching 63

ReitnerstralRe 55

Alpenstral3e 122
Edelweil3stral3e 3

Zaunweg 18

02647/42347-18

01/914 3319 19
02742/257 31 9

07416/53737-1301
07442/55655
07475/53151
07412/52338
02272/62621
02734/32390
0664/5588666
02913/462

0732/665363

0732/307665
0732/757066

0732/674628
07252/85885
07253/88055
07563/70380
07242/474620
07242/360 390
07242/360 390
07243/52225
07735/6711
07248/63211-0
07276/413332
07612/64653
07672/72355
07672/22033
07742/2452-514
07722/873180
06227/27720

0662/63930-161

0662/85600035

0662/852285
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Elixhausen

Hof bei
Salzburg

Tamsweg

St. Veitim
Pongau

Saalfelden

Innsbruck
Weer
Kitzbuhel
Polling
Zams

St. Anton am
Arlberg

Lienz

Rankweil
Dornbirn

Alberschwende

Eisenstadt

Pottelsdorf
Neusiedl

Gols
Oberpullendorf
Oberwart

Tobaj

Graz
Weiz
Hartberg
llz

St. Anna am
Aigen

Leibnitz
Ligist
Krottendorf

Bruck an der
Mur

Leoben

Salzburg
Pongruber & Séhne
Oskar Schmidt GmbH

Oskar Schmidt GmbH

Karosserie Konrad

Karo AS

Tirol
Aigner Karosserie & Lack GmbH
Speckbacher
Oskar Schmidt GmbH
Spenglerei & Lackiererei Olhafen
Auto Haid GmbH
Auto Haid GmbH

Autohaus Pontiller GmbH

Vorarlberg

Walser GmbH

Fahrenzaglstrasse 8

Wolfgangseestral3e 46

Gewerbepark 249

Gewerbestralle 6

Gewerbepark Harham 15

Langer Weg 20
Bahnhofstral3e 16
Jochberger Strafl3e 116
Gewerbezone 13

Ufer StralRe 1

Gewerbegebiet Ost 7

Karntner Strafle 70

Bundesstralle 74

Porsche Inter Auto GmbH & Co KG Schwefel 77

Karosserie Akademie GmbH

Burgenland

Kamper Kraftfahrzeughandel
GmbH

Karosserie Center Klaric

Josef Kamper GmbH

Autohaus Ing. Gredinger GmbH
Autohaus Simon & S6hne GmbH
Auto Simon GmbH

Autohaus Simon GmbH

Steiermark

LACKuUndSPENGLER.at

Gschwend 349a

Ruster Straf3e 114

Viktor-Kaplan-Allee 10
Josef-Kamper-Strale 1
Obere HauptstralRe 112
Stood-Sid 40
IndustriestralBe 6a

Nr. 147

Kartnerstrale 115

Seat Harb C.H. Autozentrum GmbH Werksweg 104

Kauer GmbH
Autohaus Lang

Autohaus Lang

LACKundSPENGLER.at
Werner Jost
Werner Jost

Autohaus Rudolf Reichel GmbH

Autohaus Rudolf Reichel GmbH
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Flurgasse 13
Neudorf 193

Hauptstral3e 62

Wasserwerkstralle 71a
Unterwald 16
Gewerbepark 2

Grazer StralRe 17

Karntner StralRe 75

0662/480289
06229/2419-274

06474/2245-312
06415/20120

06582/20748

0512/344135
05224/68101
05356/62800-411
05238 /87117
05442/66800
05446/2080

04852/62705-824

05522/77290-145
05572/25310
05579/7124

02682/63188

02626/22650
02167/8100-0
02173 /2364
02612/45010
03352/38966
03322/42530

0664/2052222
03172/399910
03332/62635-0
03158/2872-0
03258/28720

0664/2499999
03143/20900
03143/20900
03862/51633

03862/51633
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Steiermark

BachstraRe 11b
Wirtschaftspark F
Gesausestralle 5-11

Niederoblarn 156

Hirschstral3e 8

Terlacherstral3e 34
Henry Dunant Str. 2
Klagenfurter Strafl3e 60
Notsch 85

Partner fur Glasreparatur und Scheibentausch

8753 Fohnsdorf Lozej GmbH
8940 Liezen KFZ Kronsteiner GmbH
8940 Liezen Laimer Ges.m.b.H.
8960 Oblarn Lackfactory
Karnten

9020 Klagenfurtam  Tschernigg GmbH

Worthersee
9241 Wernberg Karosserie Hassler GmbH
9300 St. Veit/Glan KFZ Holzmann GmbH
9431 Wolfsberg Welwich GmbH
9611 Notsch AD-Autodienst Schnabl
1110 Wien Carglass Wien Simmering
1220 Wien Carglass Wien Donaustadt
1220 Wien Carglass Wien Donaustadt
1230 Wien Carglass Wien Liesing
2320 Schwechat Carglass Schwechat
2331 Vosendorf Carglass Vosendorf
2351  Wr. Neudorf Carglass Wiener Neudorf
2700 Wr. Neustadt  Carglass Wiener Neustadt
3003 Gablitz Carglass Gablitz
3100 St. Polten Carglass St. Polten
3400 Klosterneuburg Carglass Klosterneuburg
3580 Horn Carglass Horn
4060 Linz-Leonding Carglass Linz
4400 Steyr Carglass Steyr
4600 Wels Carglass Wels
4840 Vocklabruck Carglass Vocklabruck
5020 Salzburg Carglass Salzburg
6020 Innsbruck Carglass Innsbruck
6845 Hohenems Carglass Hohenems
8054 Graz Carglass Graz
8230 Hartberg Carglass Hartberg
8700 Leoben Carglass Leoben
9020 Klagenfurt Carglass Klagenfurt
9523 Villach Carglass Villach
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Simmeringer Hauptstr.
178

Rautenweg 2
Breitenleer Stral3e 104

Laxenburger StralRe
248/a

Innerberger Stral3e 13-15
Ortsstral3e 18a

IZ NO-Sud Strasse 1,
Objekt 3

Wiener Stral3e 113/ 2b
Linzer Strae 176
Porschestrafie 23
Wiener Straf3e 55
Prager Stral3e 65

Im Béackerfeld 2
Ennser Stral3e 9
Linzer StralRe 228
Max-Planck-Stralle 6
Furbergstralie 26
Flrstenweg 109
RadetzkystraRe 116
Weblinger Stral3e 35
Im Hartic 8

Kéarntner Stral3e 87
Rosentaler StraRe 162

Triester Straf3e 50

03573/2850-0
03612/23801

03612/23580-251

0660/6970444

0463/35616

04252/2156
04212722 77
04352/81230
04256/2136

0800/700712

0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712

0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712

0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
0800/700712
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